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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Klasyfikacja Mężczyzn

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1. SZULICH Dawid 90 01414 2451 3
2. KORZENIOWSKI Paweł 85 00114 2391 3
3. KAWĘCKI Radosław 91 00114 2374 3
4. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 00115 2368 3
5. TOKARSKI Krzysztof SR 96 01311 2352 3
6. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 00116 2305 3
7. ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 94 01003 2250 3
8. MORAWSKI Krzysztof 94 00114 2198 3
9. ARNDT Mateusz 98 01910 2163 3

10. OPALSKI Marcin 93 05214 2155 3
11. KACZMARSKI Marcin 94 00116 2150 3
12. SENDYK Paweł 97 00116 2105 3
13. BIŚ Daniel 95 00114 2096 3
14. BRZUŚ Michał 97 00203 2074 3
15. URBANIAK Jan 95 00115 2065 3
16. DUBIEL Adam 93 00114 2062 3

STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz 97 00116 2062 3
18. RÓJ Konrad Ssz 98 00116 2060 3
19. CERTA Maciej 91 00114 2036 3
20. HULBÓJ Marcin SZG 96 00304 2031 3
21. GOŻDZIK Damian 95 00115 2018 3
22. HODERNY Bartosz Sr 96 00901 2003 3
23. DYMERSKI Szymon 93 00116 1988 3
24. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 00116 1987 3
25. OSSES Arkadiusz 95 00115 1976 3
26. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 00116 1951 3
27. PTASZYŃSKI Mikołaj 95 00114 1921 3
28. BARTOSZEK Jarosław 97 00104 1911 3
29. STEC ADAM SSz 97 00116 1893 3
30. OSTROWSKI Karol SSz 99 00816 1885 3
31. STĘPNIAK Kacper 99 00912 1884 3
32. GÓRSKI Marcin 97 00116 1869 3
33. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 00116 1856 3
34. KOWALIK Piotr 91 03315 1854 3
35. SAWCZUK Oskar 98 00105 1853 3
36. GĄSIOR Patryk 94 00114 1851 3
37. PIASECKI Kamil 97 00115 1847 3
38. SOLAK Łukasz 99 06914 1843 3
39. CZOP Filip 00 00410 1840 3
40. SZYMANEK Sebastian 98 05214 1839 3
41. MIKULSKI Krzysztof 98 00416 1835 3

PALUSZKIEWICZ Dawid 97 03210 1835 3
43. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 00116 1830 3
44. GAJDZIŃSKI Konrad 99 00716 1824 3
45. DYBA Jakub 98 00515 1815 3
46. MAŁECKI Mateusz 98 03210 1813 3
47. KOZIOŁ Jakub 96 02201 1811 3
48. WYSOCKI Mateusz 98 00416 1807 3
49. BRYŁA Kamil 99 01103 1806 3
50. JANICKI Wojciech 96 00410 1766 3
51. ROSZKOWSKI Mikołaj 95 00115 1764 3
52. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 00116 1750 3
53. MAŚLANKA Szymon 96 01206 1747 3
54. KALKOWSKI Dawid 00 01210 1738 3
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55. MAŃCZAK Błażej 98 01910 1729 3
56. FRĄCZEK Paweł 98 03210 1726 3
57. KUCA Przemysław 94 00115 1724 3
58. PIETRZAK DAWID SSz 97 00116 1722 3
59. KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 00303 1716 3
60. KEPA Kacper 99 01114 1713 3

SKRZYPCZAK Filip 97 00104 1713 3
62. GĘBKA Olaf 00 00115 1712 3
63. PĘTLAK Tadeusz 00 04614 1708 3
64. JAGODZIŃSKI Oskar 98 00116 1701 3
65. KOWALIK Damian 94 03315 1691 3
66. HOŁUB Krzysztof 00 00303 1690 3
67. BODZIOCH ANDRZEJ SSz 98 00116 1683 3

GRYZ Dawid 99 00116 1683 3
69. SZOŁOCH Andrzej 96 03210 1676 3
70. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 01 00912 1672 3
71. MIKOŁAJCZAK Kamil 98 00416 1671 3
72. SADOWSKI Adrian 99 01114 1669 3
73. CZOP Michał 00 00410 1667 3

STONAWSKI Maciej 00 00104 1667 3
75. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 00104 1659 3
76. KURASZ Kacper 99 01910 1648 3
77. KOTWICA Bartosz 01 00303 1637 3
78. STAWARUK Michał 99 01105 1630 3
79. PIETRZAK Wiktor 99 00116 1621 3
80. BIADUŃ Michał 98 00116 1605 3
81. KAWCZYŃSKI Marcin 95 00105 1602 3
82. STAWIKOWSKI Patryk 98 00104 1597 3
83. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 00116 1591 3
84. LISEK Alekander 00 00104 1587 3
85. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 00601 1580 3
86. REKOWSKI Bartosz 99 00116 1571 3
87. FELIŃCZAK Wojciech 96 00105 1568 3
88. WILEJTO Igor 01 01210 1564 3

GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 00416 1564 3
90. ŻURAWSKI Marcel 01 01210 1549 3
91. NOWAK Kacper 00 00115 1548 3
92. SOBCZAK Mikołaj 99 06914 1547 3
93. ZYCHOWICZ Jakub 00 00416 1541 3
94. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 00116 1540 3
95. LIPIŃSKI Piotr 99 00116 1539 3
96. SOCHA Kacper 01 00416 1535 3
97. KAPICA Hubert 99 00410 1530 3
98. BARTKOWIAK Adam 98 04615 1528 3
99. KRUCZYK Adrian 97 00104 1523 3

100. SŁOMIAN Wojciech 00 00716 1515 3
101. KOWALSKI Rafał 00 00104 1513 3
102. NOWY Mateusz 99 01910 1512 3
103. KOŁODZIEJ Bartłomiej 99 00816 1506 3
104. PRZYBYSZ Daniel 98 00104 1498 3
105. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 00116 1494 3
106. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 00116 1493 3
107. ADAMCZYK Michał 97 00104 1490 3
108. OPAŁA Krystian 01 00510 1484 3
109. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 00116 1483 3
110. SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 00 00116 1482 3
111. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 00116 1476 3
112. GRZYBEK Bartosz 96 03415 1472 3
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113. MUSZYŃSKI Wiktor 01 00115 1464 3
114. LEBEDYŃSKI Sebastian 01 00416 1460 3

NIEROŃSKI Sebastian 99 00413 1460 3
116. KAMIŃSKI Piotr 99 04615 1459 3
117. BARYŁA Konrad 00 00104 1456 3
118. PIENIASZEK Dominik 99 01410 1445 3
119. PABICH Bartosz 01 00816 1444 3
120. BŁAŃSKI Piotr 01 01910 1443 3
121. MITAK Krystian 98 00116 1437 3
122. NOWAK Kamil 01 02601 1428 3
123. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 00316 1427 3
124. GREBER Artur 01 00601 1404 3
125. BEDNARZ Olaf 00 00104 1397 3
126. MACIAK Artur 00 00116 1396 3
127. SERŻYSKO Kasper 00 01910 1392 3
128. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 00416 1384 3

GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 00116 1384 3
ZUBIK Stanisław 01 00914 1384 3

131. ZAREMBA Jakub 01 00601 1381 3
132. MUSZYŃSKI Jakub 01 04015 1380 3
133. KULESZA Przemysław 99 00104 1373 3
134. RYTTER Igor 01 00601 1371 3
135. PORADZIŃSKI Paweł 99 00104 1354 3
136. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 03110 1351 3
137. RÓJ Jakub 01 00116 1341 3
138. SACZUK Artur 00 00316 1340 3
139. PARTYKA Damian 01 01910 1327 3
140. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 00116 1318 3
141. HAŁADAJ Dawid 01 04615 1315 3
142. SZEWCZYK Bartosz 01 00416 1305 3
143. GŁUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 03415 1302 3
144. JOCHYMEK Oskar 01 00601 1300 3
145. KUREK Jakub 01 00316 1299 3
146. JOZKOW Cezary 01 00601 1296 3
147. WEBER Albert 01 00715 1285 3
148. SURDYK Patryk 00 00116 1282 3
149. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 00116 1281 3
150. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 01016 1277 3
151. SZNAJDER Filip 01 00601 1265 3
152. KĘPIŃSKI Michał 97 00105 1254 3
153. MAŁYSZ Paweł 00 04614 1251 3
154. KOTOŃSKI Jakub 01 00316 1228 3
155. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 00116 1213 3
156. SŁOJEWSKI Adam 01 00115 1210 3
157. NIVETTE Karol 01 04614 1206 3
158. KANIA Filip 01 00816 1205 3
159. GRZEMSKI Kamil 01 04015 1202 3
160. WOLIŃSKI Igor 01 00116 1197 3
161. SACZUK Rafał 01 00316 1183 3
162. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 00316 1160 3
163. LEPECKI Jakub 01 00601 1151 3
164. ROŻEK Oskar 00 00115 1140 3
165. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Dawid 01 00715 1116 3
166. KOKOSZA Filip 00 00115 1100 3
167. NOWICKI Kacper 98 02615 1089 3
168. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 00116 1084 3
169. AMROŻY Patryk 01 00816 1009 3
170. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 00316 997 3
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171. BALAWAJDER Kacper 01 00601 993 3
172. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 00116 959 3
173. ZALEWSKI Ronald 01 00601 918 3
174. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 00116 887 3
175. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 00116 852 3

Mężczyzn, 19 - 23 lat

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 00115 2368 3
2. TOKARSKI Krzysztof SR 96 01311 2352 3
3. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 00116 2305 3
4. ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 94 01003 2250 3
5. MORAWSKI Krzysztof 94 00114 2198 3
6. OPALSKI Marcin 93 05214 2155 3
7. KACZMARSKI Marcin 94 00116 2150 3
8. BIŚ Daniel 95 00114 2096 3
9. URBANIAK Jan 95 00115 2065 3

10. DUBIEL Adam 93 00114 2062 3
11. HULBÓJ Marcin SZG 96 00304 2031 3
12. GOŻDZIK Damian 95 00115 2018 3
13. HODERNY Bartosz Sr 96 00901 2003 3
14. DYMERSKI Szymon 93 00116 1988 3
15. OSSES Arkadiusz 95 00115 1976 3
16. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 00116 1951 3
17. PTASZYŃSKI Mikołaj 95 00114 1921 3
18. GĄSIOR Patryk 94 00114 1851 3
19. KOZIOŁ Jakub 96 02201 1811 3
20. JANICKI Wojciech 96 00410 1766 3
21. ROSZKOWSKI Mikołaj 95 00115 1764 3
22. MAŚLANKA Szymon 96 01206 1747 3
23. KUCA Przemysław 94 00115 1724 3
24. KOWALIK Damian 94 03315 1691 3
25. SZOŁOCH Andrzej 96 03210 1676 3
26. KAWCZYŃSKI Marcin 95 00105 1602 3
27. FELIŃCZAK Wojciech 96 00105 1568 3
28. GRZYBEK Bartosz 96 03415 1472 3

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. ARNDT Mateusz 98 01910 2163 3
2. SENDYK Paweł 97 00116 2105 3
3. BRZUŚ Michał 97 00203 2074 3
4. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz 97 00116 2062 3
5. RÓJ Konrad Ssz 98 00116 2060 3
6. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 00116 1987 3
7. BARTOSZEK Jarosław 97 00104 1911 3
8. STEC ADAM SSz 97 00116 1893 3
9. GÓRSKI Marcin 97 00116 1869 3

10. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 00116 1856 3
11. SAWCZUK Oskar 98 00105 1853 3
12. PIASECKI Kamil 97 00115 1847 3
13. SZYMANEK Sebastian 98 05214 1839 3
14. MIKULSKI Krzysztof 98 00416 1835 3

PALUSZKIEWICZ Dawid 97 03210 1835 3
16. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 00116 1830 3
17. DYBA Jakub 98 00515 1815 3
18. MAŁECKI Mateusz 98 03210 1813 3
19. WYSOCKI Mateusz 98 00416 1807 3
20. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 00116 1750 3
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21. MAŃCZAK Błażej 98 01910 1729 3
22. FRĄCZEK Paweł 98 03210 1726 3
23. PIETRZAK DAWID SSz 97 00116 1722 3
24. SKRZYPCZAK Filip 97 00104 1713 3
25. JAGODZIŃSKI Oskar 98 00116 1701 3
26. BODZIOCH ANDRZEJ SSz 98 00116 1683 3
27. MIKOŁAJCZAK Kamil 98 00416 1671 3
28. BIADUŃ Michał 98 00116 1605 3
29. STAWIKOWSKI Patryk 98 00104 1597 3
30. BARTKOWIAK Adam 98 04615 1528 3
31. KRUCZYK Adrian 97 00104 1523 3
32. PRZYBYSZ Daniel 98 00104 1498 3
33. ADAMCZYK Michał 97 00104 1490 3
34. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 00116 1476 3
35. MITAK Krystian 98 00116 1437 3
36. GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 00116 1384 3
37. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 03110 1351 3
38. KĘPIŃSKI Michał 97 00105 1254 3
39. NOWICKI Kacper 98 02615 1089 3

Chłopców, 16 lat - 15 z 16 Konkurencji

1. OSTROWSKI Karol SSz 99 00816 1885 3
2. STĘPNIAK Kacper 99 00912 1884 3
3. SOLAK Łukasz 99 06914 1843 3
4. GAJDZIŃSKI Konrad 99 00716 1824 3
5. BRYŁA Kamil 99 01103 1806 3
6. KEPA Kacper 99 01114 1713 3
7. GRYZ Dawid 99 00116 1683 3
8. SADOWSKI Adrian 99 01114 1669 3
9. KURASZ Kacper 99 01910 1648 3

10. STAWARUK Michał 99 01105 1630 3
11. PIETRZAK Wiktor 99 00116 1621 3
12. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 00116 1591 3
13. REKOWSKI Bartosz 99 00116 1571 3
14. SOBCZAK Mikołaj 99 06914 1547 3
15. LIPIŃSKI Piotr 99 00116 1539 3
16. KAPICA Hubert 99 00410 1530 3
17. NOWY Mateusz 99 01910 1512 3
18. KOŁODZIEJ Bartłomiej 99 00816 1506 3
19. NIEROŃSKI Sebastian 99 00413 1460 3
20. KAMIŃSKI Piotr 99 04615 1459 3
21. PIENIASZEK Dominik 99 01410 1445 3
22. KULESZA Przemysław 99 00104 1373 3
23. PORADZIŃSKI Paweł 99 00104 1354 3

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. CZOP Filip 00 00410 1840 3
2. KALKOWSKI Dawid 00 01210 1738 3
3. GĘBKA Olaf 00 00115 1712 3
4. PĘTLAK Tadeusz 00 04614 1708 3
5. HOŁUB Krzysztof 00 00303 1690 3
6. CZOP Michał 00 00410 1667 3

STONAWSKI Maciej 00 00104 1667 3
8. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 00104 1659 3
9. LISEK Alekander 00 00104 1587 3

10. NOWAK Kacper 00 00115 1548 3
11. ZYCHOWICZ Jakub 00 00416 1541 3
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12. SŁOMIAN Wojciech 00 00716 1515 3
13. KOWALSKI Rafał 00 00104 1513 3
14. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 00116 1494 3
15. ŁAPACZ Mateusz 00 00116 1493 3
16. SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 00 00116 1482 3
17. BARYŁA Konrad 00 00104 1456 3
18. BEDNARZ Olaf 00 00104 1397 3
19. MACIAK Artur 00 00116 1396 3
20. SERŻYSKO Kasper 00 01910 1392 3
21. SACZUK Artur 00 00316 1340 3
22. SURDYK Patryk 00 00116 1282 3
23. SKOTNICKI Błażej 00 00116 1281 3
24. MAŁYSZ Paweł 00 04614 1251 3
25. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 00116 1213 3
26. ROŻEK Oskar 00 00115 1140 3
27. KOKOSZA Filip 00 00115 1100 3
28. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 00116 887 3

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 00303 1716 3
2. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 01 00912 1672 3
3. KOTWICA Bartosz 01 00303 1637 3
4. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 00601 1580 3
5. WILEJTO Igor 01 01210 1564 3

GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 00416 1564 3
7. ŻURAWSKI Marcel 01 01210 1549 3
8. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 00116 1540 3
9. SOCHA Kacper 01 00416 1535 3

10. OPAŁA Krystian 01 00510 1484 3
11. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 00116 1483 3
12. MUSZYŃSKI Wiktor 01 00115 1464 3
13. LEBEDYŃSKI Sebastian 01 00416 1460 3
14. PABICH Bartosz 01 00816 1444 3
15. BŁAŃSKI Piotr 01 01910 1443 3
16. NOWAK Kamil 01 02601 1428 3
17. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 00316 1427 3
18. GREBER Artur 01 00601 1404 3
19. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 00416 1384 3

ZUBIK Stanisław 01 00914 1384 3
21. ZAREMBA Jakub 01 00601 1381 3
22. MUSZYŃSKI Jakub 01 04015 1380 3
23. RYTTER Igor 01 00601 1371 3
24. RÓJ Jakub 01 00116 1341 3
25. PARTYKA Damian 01 01910 1327 3
26. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 00116 1318 3
27. HAŁADAJ Dawid 01 04615 1315 3
28. SZEWCZYK Bartosz 01 00416 1305 3
29. GŁUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 03415 1302 3
30. JOCHYMEK Oskar 01 00601 1300 3
31. KUREK Jakub 01 00316 1299 3
32. JOZKOW Cezary 01 00601 1296 3
33. WEBER Albert 01 00715 1285 3
34. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 01016 1277 3
35. SZNAJDER Filip 01 00601 1265 3
36. KOTOŃSKI Jakub 01 00316 1228 3
37. SŁOJEWSKI Adam 01 00115 1210 3
38. NIVETTE Karol 01 04614 1206 3
39. KANIA Filip 01 00816 1205 3
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40. GRZEMSKI Kamil 01 04015 1202 3
41. WOLIŃSKI Igor 01 00116 1197 3
42. SACZUK Rafał 01 00316 1183 3
43. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 00316 1160 3
44. LEPECKI Jakub 01 00601 1151 3
45. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Dawid 01 00715 1116 3
46. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 00116 1084 3
47. AMROŻY Patryk 01 00816 1009 3
48. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 00316 997 3
49. BALAWAJDER Kacper 01 00601 993 3
50. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 00116 959 3
51. ZALEWSKI Ronald 01 00601 918 3
52. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 00116 852 3


